
#1 Girls 3200 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NEIL, Emberlynn  7 Baldwin Junio 14:39.52 5

2 AZEVEDO, Brooklyn  7 Woodland Sp 17:39.15 3

BARNDS, Allison  8 Baldwin Junio NT

BUTELL, Briley  8 Baldwin Junio NT

#2 Boys 3200 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARHOOVER, Case  7 Woodland Sp 12:01.79 5

2 AGGUR, Kusayla  7 Woodland Sp 12:49.90 3

3 DONOVAN, Greyson  7 Woodland Sp 13:08.46 2

4 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 13:39.49 1

5 INGLEHART, Hudson  7 Woodland Sp 13:40.76

6 HENKS, Alex  7 Wheatridge M 14:08.89

7 BAUER, Nathan  7 Woodland Sp 15:44.59

#3 Girls 3200 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARNDS, Allison  8 Baldwin Junio 14:54.44 5

2 BUTELL, Briley  8 Baldwin Junio 14:54.63 3

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAWS, Asher  8 Wheatridge M 11:53.18 5

2 BRECHEISEN, Kyler  8 Baldwin Junio 11:58.66 3

3 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 13:27.87 2

4 WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge M 13:54.96 1

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 17.67 5

2 WENDT, Alyson  7 Baldwin Junio 19.77 3

3 DAVIS, Maygan  7 Baldwin Junio 20.48 2

4 PRATT, Olivia  7 Baldwin Junio 20.88 1

5 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 21.99

6 THOMAS, Ayslie  7 Wheatridge M 22.16

7 ARMSTRONG, Callie  7 Woodland Sp 23.72

#6 Boys 100m Hurdles (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 17.40  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 PEPPER, Will  7 Woodland Sp 18.04  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 BEST, Shaun  7 Woodland Sp 18.85  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 19.19  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 STEWART, Shaw  7 Woodland Sp 19.43  (NW) 2(4)

6 BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge M 20.37  (NW) 1(2)

7 HANSEN, Taiven  7 Baldwin Junio 20.75  (NW) 2(5)

#6 Boys 100m Hurdles (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HAMRICK, Wrigley  7 Baldwin Junio 21.06  (NW) 2(6)

9 GUNTHER, Sam  7 Baldwin Junio 21.20  (NW) 1(3)

10 GEORGE, Austen  7 Woodland Sp 21.48  (NW) 1(4)

11 TRYBOM, Jaxon  7 Baldwin Junio 21.50  (NW) 1(5)

12 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 22.37  (NW) 1(6)

13 RAPPLEAN, Kellen  7 Woodland Sp 22.74  (NW) 1(7)

14 GIROD, Elijah  7 Wheatridge M 24.43  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 19.19

2 BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge M 20.37

3 GUNTHER, Sam  7 Baldwin Junio 21.20

4 GEORGE, Austen  7 Woodland Sp 21.48

5 TRYBOM, Jaxon  7 Baldwin Junio 21.50

6 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 22.37

7 RAPPLEAN, Kellen  7 Woodland Sp 22.74

8 GIROD, Elijah  7 Wheatridge M 24.43

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 17.40

2 PEPPER, Will  7 Woodland Sp 18.04

3 BEST, Shaun  7 Woodland Sp 18.85

4 STEWART, Shaw  7 Woodland Sp 19.43

5 HANSEN, Taiven  7 Baldwin Junio 20.75

6 HAMRICK, Wrigley  7 Baldwin Junio 21.06

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 18.29  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 18.43  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Baldwin Junio 18.75  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 WATKINS, Rachel  8 Baldwin Junio 19.29  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 20.09  (NW) 2(5)

6 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 20.46  (NW) 2(6)

7 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 20.68  (NW) 2(7)

8 MOORE, Kami  8 Baldwin Junio 20.84  (NW) 2(8)

9 WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio 22.88  (NW) 1(1)

10 HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge M 29.49  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio 22.88

2 HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge M 29.49

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 18.29

2 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 18.43
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#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Baldwin Junio 18.75

4 WATKINS, Rachel  8 Baldwin Junio 19.29

5 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 20.09

6 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 20.46

7 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 20.68

8 MOORE, Kami  8 Baldwin Junio 20.84

#8 Boys 100m Hurdles (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Sam  8 Baldwin Junio 17.05 5

2 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 18.46 3

3 STOCKTON, Jake  8 Woodland Sp 18.82 2

4 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 19.93 1

FRACK, Ayden  8 Baldwin Junio DNS

#9 Girls 100 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 13.91  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 14.01  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 14.20  (NW) 5(3) 2

4 GIBBS, Riley  7 Woodland Sp 14.59  (NW) 5(4) 1

5 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio 14.63  (NW) 5(5)

6 WENDT, Alyson  7 Baldwin Junio 14.70  (NW) 5(6)

7 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio 14.92  (NW) 5(7)

8 HILLMAN, Gracie  7 Woodland Sp 15.22  (NW) 5(8)

9 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 15.27  (NW) 4(1)

10 ANTHONY, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 15.30  (NW) 4(2)

11 COOK, Josie  7 Wheatridge M 15.50  (NW) 3(1)

12 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 15.59  (NW) 1(1)

13 FRANKE, Kambell  7 Baldwin Junio 15.70  (NW) 4(3)

14 KENNEDY, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 15.72  (NW) 4(4)

15 WARREN, Lilian  7 Wheatridge M 15.78  (NW) 4(5)

16 ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin Junio 15.83  (NW) 4(6)

17 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 15.90  (NW) 3(2)

18 JACKSON, Arieah  7 Woodland Sp 15.97  (NW) 3(3)

19 MERMIS, Caylin  7 Woodland Sp 16.04  (NW) 3(4)

20 CLINE, Jenna  7 Wheatridge M 16.08  (NW) 3(5)

21 SOLORIO, Aida  7 Wheatridge M 16.22  (NW) 2(1)

22 WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin Junio 16.41  (NW) 3(6)

23 DAVIS, Maygan  7 Baldwin Junio 16.46  (NW) 3(7)

24 WICHART, Charli  7 Wheatridge M 16.56  (NW) 2(2)

25 LISHER, ElliAnna  7 Baldwin Junio 16.82  (NW) 1(2)

26 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio 17.18  (NW) 2(3)

27 MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge M 17.42  (NW) 2(4)

28 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio 17.54  (NW) 2(5)

29 STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin Junio 17.66  (NW) 2(6)

#9 Girls 100 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
30 COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge M 18.01  (NW) 2(7)

31 BEASON, Leah  7 Baldwin Junio 18.09  (NW) 2(8)

32 HAFFNER, Launa  7 Baldwin Junio 18.13  (NW) 1(3)

33 KIBBE, Sadie  7 Wheatridge M 20.61  (NW) 1(4)

GREEN, Kate  7 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 1

SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 3

RIVERA, Eliysha  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 4

SHIELDS, Alexis  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 15.59

2 LISHER, ElliAnna  7 Baldwin Junio 16.82

3 HAFFNER, Launa  7 Baldwin Junio 18.13

4 KIBBE, Sadie  7 Wheatridge M 20.61

GREEN, Kate  7 Wheatridge M DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOLORIO, Aida  7 Wheatridge M 16.22

2 WICHART, Charli  7 Wheatridge M 16.56

3 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio 17.18

4 MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge M 17.42

5 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio 17.54

6 STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin Junio 17.66

7 COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge M 18.01

8 BEASON, Leah  7 Baldwin Junio 18.09

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Josie  7 Wheatridge M 15.50

2 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 15.90

3 JACKSON, Arieah  7 Woodland Sp 15.97

4 MERMIS, Caylin  7 Woodland Sp 16.04

5 CLINE, Jenna  7 Wheatridge M 16.08

6 WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin Junio 16.41

7 DAVIS, Maygan  7 Baldwin Junio 16.46

SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge M DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 15.27

2 ANTHONY, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 15.30

3 FRANKE, Kambell  7 Baldwin Junio 15.70

4 KENNEDY, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 15.72

5 WARREN, Lilian  7 Wheatridge M 15.78

6 ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin Junio 15.83

RIVERA, Eliysha  7 Woodland Sp DNS

SHIELDS, Alexis  7 Woodland Sp DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 13.91
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 14.01

3 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 14.20

4 GIBBS, Riley  7 Woodland Sp 14.59

5 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio 14.63

6 WENDT, Alyson  7 Baldwin Junio 14.70

7 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio 14.92

8 HILLMAN, Gracie  7 Woodland Sp 15.22

#10 Boys 100 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 12.89  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 13.18  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 13.40  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio 13.43  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 13.85  (NW) 3(5)

6 PEPPER, Will  7 Woodland Sp 14.01  (NW) 3(6)

7 BAILEY, Andrew  7 Baldwin Junio 14.01  (NW) 3(7)

8 BELCHER, Caiden  7 Wheatridge M 14.09  (NW) 2(1)

9 FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M 14.46  (NW) 2(2)

10 O'MALLEY, Wyatt  7 Wheatridge M 14.73  (NW) 2(3)

11 SUDDUTH, Caden  7 Woodland Sp 14.77  (NW) 2(4)

12 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 14.92  (NW) 2(5)

13 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 15.06  (NW) 2(6)

14 HANSEN, Evan  7 Woodland Sp 15.12  (NW) 2(7)

15 BROERS, Jake  7 Baldwin Junio 15.25  (NW) 1(1)

16 JOHNSON, Lucas  7 Baldwin Junio 15.59  (NW) 3(8)

17 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio 15.69  (NW) 1(2)

18 ROSE, Jayce  7 Wheatridge M 17.79  (NW) 1(3)

19 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 18.03  (NW) 1(4)

20 MOST, Camden  7 Woodland Sp 18.38  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROERS, Jake  7 Baldwin Junio 15.25

2 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio 15.69

3 ROSE, Jayce  7 Wheatridge M 17.79

4 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 18.03

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELCHER, Caiden  7 Wheatridge M 14.09

2 FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M 14.46

3 O'MALLEY, Wyatt  7 Wheatridge M 14.73

4 SUDDUTH, Caden  7 Woodland Sp 14.77

5 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 14.92

6 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 15.06

7 HANSEN, Evan  7 Woodland Sp 15.12

8 MOST, Camden  7 Woodland Sp 18.38

#10 Boys 100 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 12.89

2 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 13.18

3 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 13.40

4 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio 13.43

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 13.85

6 PEPPER, Will  7 Woodland Sp 14.01

7 BAILEY, Andrew  7 Baldwin Junio 14.01

8 JOHNSON, Lucas  7 Baldwin Junio 15.59

#11 Girls 100 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio 13.67  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 13.92  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 TRUE, Kinley  8 Baldwin Junio 14.02  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 CHAPPELLE, Payton  8 Baldwin Junio 14.39  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 14.42  (NW) 4(5)

6 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 14.43  (NW) 4(6)

7 HUGHES, Jane  8 Woodland Sp 14.53  (NW) 4(7)

8 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 14.77  (NW) 3(1)

9 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 14.78  (NW) 3(2)

10 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 14.83  (NW) 3(3)

11 PINKHAM, Clara  8 Woodland Sp 14.84  (NW) 3(4)

12 HOLDER, Rylee  8 Baldwin Junio 14.85  (NW) 4(8)

13 HEINEN, Tessa  8 Wheatridge M 15.04  (NW) 3(5)

14 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 15.20  (NW) 3(6)

15 GALLAGHER, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 15.24  (NW) 3(7)

16 CASTAGNO, Page  8 Baldwin Junio 15.54  (NW) 3(8)

17 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 15.63  (NW) 2(1)

18 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 15.91  (NW) 2(2)

19 HINDS, Alexis  8 Woodland Sp 15.93  (NW) 2(3)

20 DODGE, Cara  8 Baldwin Junio 16.93  (NW) 2(4)

21 WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio 17.15  (NW) 2(5)

22 MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin Junio 17.29  (NW) 2(6)

23 EASLEY, Rebecca  8 Wheatridge M 17.37  (NW) 1(1)

24 BERG, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 17.80  (NW) 1(2)

25 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M 17.87  (NW) 1(3)

26 NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge M 18.07  (NW) 1(4)

27 PINEDA, Melanie  8 Wheatridge M 18.09  (NW) 1(5)

RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 2

WASEKA, Shanice  8 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EASLEY, Rebecca  8 Wheatridge M 17.37

2 BERG, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 17.80
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M 17.87

4 NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge M 18.07

5 PINEDA, Melanie  8 Wheatridge M 18.09

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 15.63

2 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 15.91

3 HINDS, Alexis  8 Woodland Sp 15.93

4 DODGE, Cara  8 Baldwin Junio 16.93

5 WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio 17.15

6 MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin Junio 17.29

RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M DNS

WASEKA, Shanice  8 Wheatridge M DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 14.77

2 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 14.78

3 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 14.83

4 PINKHAM, Clara  8 Woodland Sp 14.84

5 HEINEN, Tessa  8 Wheatridge M 15.04

6 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 15.20

7 GALLAGHER, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 15.24

8 CASTAGNO, Page  8 Baldwin Junio 15.54

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio 13.67

2 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 13.92

3 TRUE, Kinley  8 Baldwin Junio 14.02

4 CHAPPELLE, Payton  8 Baldwin Junio 14.39

5 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 14.42

6 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 14.43

7 HUGHES, Jane  8 Woodland Sp 14.53

8 HOLDER, Rylee  8 Baldwin Junio 14.85

#12 Boys 100 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLORY, Carter  8 Baldwin Junio 12.79  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 13.05  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 13.12  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Colby  8 Baldwin Junio 13.45  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 BAGSBY, Jaron (JJ)  8 Wheatridge M 13.70  (NW) 2(5)

6 HOCKETT, Levi  8 Woodland Sp 13.79  (NW) 1(1)

7 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 13.93  (NW) 1(2)

8 WENDT, Keytin  8 Baldwin Junio 13.97  (NW) 2(6)

9 VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge M 13.98  (NW) 2(7)

10 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M 14.01  (NW) 1(3)

11 REEDY, Vincent  8 Wheatridge M 16.47  (NW) 1(4)

12 MCSWANE, Blake  8 Wheatridge M 17.56  (NW) 1(5)

FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio DNS  (NW) 2

#12 Boys 100 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOCKETT, Levi  8 Woodland Sp 13.79

2 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 13.93

3 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M 14.01

4 REEDY, Vincent  8 Wheatridge M 16.47

5 MCSWANE, Blake  8 Wheatridge M 17.56

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLORY, Carter  8 Baldwin Junio 12.79

2 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 13.05

3 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 13.12

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Colby  8 Baldwin Junio 13.45

5 BAGSBY, Jaron (JJ)  8 Wheatridge M 13.70

6 WENDT, Keytin  8 Baldwin Junio 13.97

7 VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge M 13.98

FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio DNS

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DICKIE, Sadie  7 Woodland Sp 6:16.05 5

2 JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp 6:40.69 3

3 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 6:47.28 2

4 NICHOLS, Addison  7 Woodland Sp 7:15.89 1

5 AZEVEDO, Brooklyn  7 Woodland Sp 8:07.55

#14 Girls 1600 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, Taytum  8 Woodland Sp 5:47.76 5

2 WATKINS, Rachel  8 Baldwin Junio 6:15.93 3

3 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 6:47.83 2

4 WHALEY, Layla  8 Baldwin Junio 7:12.49 1

5 ROLLAND, Anna  8 Baldwin Junio 7:33.50

6 FANNING, Peyton  8 Wheatridge M 8:36.63

LICERIO, Miley  8 Wheatridge M DNS

SAYLOR, Casey  8 Woodland Sp DNS

#15 Boys 1600 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHALEY, Landon  7 Baldwin Junio 5:39.70 5

2 RIVERS, Sullivan  7 Woodland Sp 5:44.06 3

3 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 5:45.26 2

4 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 6:13.08 1

5 CRAMER, Nate  7 Baldwin Junio 6:13.57

6 DONOVAN, Greyson  7 Woodland Sp 6:14.20

7 RUGER, Grady  7 Woodland Sp 6:28.53

8 HELTNE, Declan  7 Baldwin Junio 6:31.61

9 GEORGE, Austen  7 Woodland Sp 6:35.11
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#16 Boys 1600 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEMPSEY, Wyatt  8 Baldwin Junio 5:39.82 5

2 ZILLER, Brad  8 Wheatridge M 5:58.15 3

3 SCHULTE, Easton  8 Woodland Sp 6:27.88 2

MESSICK, Sam  8 Baldwin Junio DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 54.38 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 57.27 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:02.40

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 54.26 5

2 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 54.55 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 54.60

#19 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 53.17 5

2 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 55.52 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:03.07

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 50.13 5

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 53.05 3

3 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 56.36

#21 Girls 400 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCOBY, Logyn  7 Baldwin Junio 1:11.68 5

2 PRATT, Olivia  7 Baldwin Junio 1:13.65 3

3 MILLER, Macy  7 Baldwin Junio 1:18.36 2

4 HINDERLITER, Addelyn  7 Baldwin Junio 1:21.03 1

5 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio 1:21.25

6 WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin Junio 1:24.15

RIVERA, Eliysha  7 Woodland Sp DNS

#22 Boys 400 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 1:00.11 1(1) 5

2 WHALEY, Landon  7 Baldwin Junio 1:04.59 2(1) 3

3 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 1:06.18 2(2) 2

4 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 1:06.59 2(3) 1

5 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 1:09.73 2(4)

6 RIVERS, Sullivan  7 Woodland Sp 1:10.21 2(5)

#22 Boys 400 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SALZMANN, Hutson  7 Baldwin Junio 1:11.02 2(6)

8 KESINGER, Logan  7 Baldwin Junio 1:13.17 2(7)

9 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 1:13.24 1(2)

10 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M 1:13.84 2(8)

11 HANSEN, Evan  7 Woodland Sp 1:14.71 1(3)

12 GEORGE, Austen  7 Woodland Sp 1:16.62 1(4)

13 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 1:18.81 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 1:00.11

2 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 1:13.24

3 HANSEN, Evan  7 Woodland Sp 1:14.71

4 GEORGE, Austen  7 Woodland Sp 1:16.62

5 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 1:18.81

Section 2 of 2

1 WHALEY, Landon  7 Baldwin Junio 1:04.59

2 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 1:06.18

3 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 1:06.59

4 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 1:09.73

5 RIVERS, Sullivan  7 Woodland Sp 1:10.21

6 SALZMANN, Hutson  7 Baldwin Junio 1:11.02

7 KESINGER, Logan  7 Baldwin Junio 1:13.17

8 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M 1:13.84

#23 Girls 400 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 1:03.26 2(1) 5

2 MOORE, Kami  8 Baldwin Junio 1:05.32 2(2) 3

3 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 1:06.12 2(3) 2

4 BRUNKER, Cheyenne  8 Baldwin Junio 1:06.36 2(4) 1

5 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M 1:13.79 2(5)

6 ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp 1:13.88 1(1)

7 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 1:15.52 2(6)

8 HINDS, Alexis  8 Woodland Sp 1:17.00 2(7)

9 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 1:17.68 1(2)

10 L'ECUYER, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 1:24.76 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp 1:13.88

2 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 1:17.68

Section 2 of 2

1 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 1:03.26

2 MOORE, Kami  8 Baldwin Junio 1:05.32

3 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 1:06.12
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#23 Girls 400 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BRUNKER, Cheyenne  8 Baldwin Junio 1:06.36

5 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M 1:13.79

6 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 1:15.52

7 HINDS, Alexis  8 Woodland Sp 1:17.00

8 L'ECUYER, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 1:24.76

#24 Boys 400 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLORY, Tucker  8 Baldwin Junio 59.72 5

2 BURNHAM, Wyatt  8 Baldwin Junio 1:00.28 3

3 FLORY, Carter  8 Baldwin Junio 1:03.78 2

4 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 1:04.60 1

5 ZILLER, Brad  8 Wheatridge M 1:06.96

6 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M 1:09.02

7 REEDY, Vincent  8 Wheatridge M 1:19.75

#25 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:57.87 5

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:14.28 3

Baldwin Junior High School (A) DQ

#26 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:59.21 5

Baldwin Junior High School (A) DQ

Wheatridge Middle School (A) DQ

#27 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:58.69 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 2:03.98 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:04.49

#28 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 1:54.96 5

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:55.29 3

#29 Girls 800 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp 2:59.57 5

2 NEIL, Emberlynn  7 Baldwin Junio 3:01.05 3

3 MILLER, Macy  7 Baldwin Junio 3:09.43 2

4 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia  7 Woodland Sp 3:10.97 1

5 HINDERLITER, Addelyn  7 Baldwin Junio 3:12.53

6 KIBBE, Sadie  7 Wheatridge M 3:47.32

#30 Boys 800 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AGGUR, Kusayla  7 Woodland Sp 2:54.64 5

2 DONOVAN, Greyson  7 Woodland Sp 3:00.99 3

3 HELTNE, Declan  7 Baldwin Junio 3:08.75 2

4 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 3:11.66 1

5 BAUER, Nathan  7 Woodland Sp 3:39.51

#31 Girls 800 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, Taytum  8 Woodland Sp 2:34.11 5

2 MOORE, Kami  8 Baldwin Junio 2:37.38 3

3 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Baldwin Junio 2:46.95 2

4 FOX, Malia  8 Wheatridge M 3:14.21 1

5 BARNDS, Allison  8 Baldwin Junio 3:15.28

6 BUTELL, Briley  8 Baldwin Junio 3:16.01

ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M 2:29.79 5

2 BRECHEISEN, Kyler  8 Baldwin Junio 2:31.18 3

3 BURNHAM, Wyatt  8 Baldwin Junio 2:32.18 2

4 DEMPSEY, Wyatt  8 Baldwin Junio 2:35.13 1

5 STOCKTON, Jake  8 Woodland Sp 2:49.94

6 SCHULTE, Easton  8 Woodland Sp 3:02.07

7 WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge M 3:04.63

#33 Girls 200 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 29.62  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio 31.31  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 PRATT, Olivia  7 Baldwin Junio 31.97  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 32.06  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio 32.27  (NW) 3(5)

6 TRUE, Kayley  7 Baldwin Junio 33.30  (NW) 3(6)

7 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M 33.33  (NW) 2(1)

8 ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin Junio 33.46  (NW) 3(7)

9 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 34.13  (NW) 2(2)

10 SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge M 34.22  (NW) 2(3)

11 TROTH, Gwen  7 Baldwin Junio 34.27  (NW) 3(8)

12 MCCULLOUGH, Danielle  7 Wheatridge M 35.24  (NW) 1(1)

13 DAVIS, Maygan  7 Baldwin Junio 35.53  (NW) 2(4)

14 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 35.61  (NW) 2(5)

15 WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin Junio 36.09  (NW) 2(6)

16 STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin Junio 36.85  (NW) 1(2)

17 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio 37.16  (NW) 2(7)

18 BEASON, Leah  7 Baldwin Junio 37.28  (NW) 1(3)

19 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio 37.60  (NW) 2(8)
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#33 Girls 200 Meters (MS Girls 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 HAFFNER, Launa  7 Baldwin Junio 39.14  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCULLOUGH, Danielle  7 Wheatridge M 35.24

2 STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin Junio 36.85

3 BEASON, Leah  7 Baldwin Junio 37.28

4 HAFFNER, Launa  7 Baldwin Junio 39.14

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M 33.33

2 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 34.13

3 SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge M 34.22

4 DAVIS, Maygan  7 Baldwin Junio 35.53

5 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 35.61

6 WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin Junio 36.09

7 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio 37.16

8 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio 37.60

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 29.62

2 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio 31.31

3 PRATT, Olivia  7 Baldwin Junio 31.97

4 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 32.06

5 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio 32.27

6 TRUE, Kayley  7 Baldwin Junio 33.30

7 ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin Junio 33.46

8 TROTH, Gwen  7 Baldwin Junio 34.27

#34 Boys 200 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 25.97  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio 27.79  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 28.49  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 28.61  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 30.39  (NW) 2(5)

6 JOHNSON, Lucas  7 Baldwin Junio 30.79  (NW) 1(1)

7 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 31.23  (NW) 1(2)

8 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 31.41  (NW) 2(6)

GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 2

COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Lucas  7 Baldwin Junio 30.79

2 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 31.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 25.97

#34 Boys 200 Meters (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio 27.79

3 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 28.49

4 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 28.61

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 30.39

6 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 31.41

GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp DNS

COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp DNS

#35 Girls 200 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio 28.33  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 28.46  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 29.33  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 CHAPPELLE, Payton  8 Baldwin Junio 29.70  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 29.77  (NW) 3(5)

6 TRUE, Kinley  8 Baldwin Junio 29.79  (NW) 3(6)

7 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 30.55  (NW) 3(7)

8 HOLDER, Rylee  8 Baldwin Junio 30.80  (NW) 2(1)

9 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 31.04  (NW) 3(8)

10 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 31.35  (NW) 2(2)

11 CASTAGNO, Page  8 Baldwin Junio 31.99  (NW) 2(3)

12 BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge M 33.42  (NW) 2(4)

13 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M 37.37  (NW) 1(1)

14 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M 37.42  (NW) 1(2)

15 NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge M 37.65  (NW) 2(5)

GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 1

WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M 37.37

2 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M 37.42

GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLDER, Rylee  8 Baldwin Junio 30.80

2 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 31.35

3 CASTAGNO, Page  8 Baldwin Junio 31.99

4 BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge M 33.42

5 NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge M 37.65

WESTGATE, Paighton  8 Baldwin Junio DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio 28.33

2 GRIFFITH, Shea  8 Baldwin Junio 28.46

3 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 29.33

4 CHAPPELLE, Payton  8 Baldwin Junio 29.70

5 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 29.77
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#35 Girls 200 Meters (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 TRUE, Kinley  8 Baldwin Junio 29.79

7 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 30.55

8 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 31.04

#36 Boys 200 Meters (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHMEECKLE, maclin  8 Wheatridge M 27.27 5

2 FRACK, Ayden  8 Baldwin Junio 28.00 3

3 HOCKETT, Levi  8 Woodland Sp 28.57 2

4 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M 29.02 1

5 LAWS, Asher  8 Wheatridge M 29.15

6 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M 29.19

7 WENDT, Keytin  8 Baldwin Junio 30.23

#37 Girls 800m SMR (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:21.11 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 2:27.59 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:36.23

#38 Boys 800m SMR (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:11.65 5

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:12.14 3

3 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 2:13.30

#39 Girls 800m SMR (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:14.16 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 2:27.69 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:35.51

#40 Boys 800m SMR (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 1:57.63 5

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:08.68 3

#42 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:34.41 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 4:40.39 3

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 5:15.20

#43 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:43.56 5

Baldwin Junior High School (A) DNS

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 4:20.05 5

2 Baldwin Junior High School (A) 4:20.44 3

3 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:53.64

#45 Boys High Jump (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 4' 10" 5

2 HANSEN, Taiven  7 Baldwin Junio4' 4" 3

3 BELCHER, Caiden  7 Wheatridge M4' 4" 2

4 GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp 4' 0" 1

GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp NH

GIROD, Elijah  7 Wheatridge MNH

BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge MNH

HENKS, Alex  7 Wheatridge MNH

BROWN, Braxton  7 Wheatridge MNH

#46 Boys High Jump (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BAGSBY, Jaron (JJ)  8 Wheatridge M4' 6" 5

2 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 4' 6" 3

3 MARTIN, Breckin  8 Woodland Sp 4' 6" 2

4 HOCKETT, Levi  8 Woodland Sp 4' 6" 1

5 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 4' 4"

6 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M4' 2"

7 PETERSON, Aidan  8 Woodland Sp 4' 2"

#47 Girls High Jump (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMAS, Ayslie  7 Wheatridge M3' 10" 5

2 WICHART, Charli  7 Wheatridge M3' 8" 3

KIBBE, Sadie  7 Wheatridge MNH

WARREN, Lilian  7 Wheatridge MNH

SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp NH

STAMBAUGH, Kimber  7 Wheatridge MNH

BUCHHOLZ, Sophia  7 Woodland Sp NH

JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp NH

#48 Girls High Jump (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Peyton  8 Baldwin Junio4' 8" 5

2 BRACKETT, Masyn  8 Woodland Sp 4' 8" 3

3 HUGHES, Jane  8 Woodland Sp 4' 2" 2

4 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M4' 0" 0.5

4 HOBBS, Hadley  8 Baldwin Junio4' 0" 0.5

6 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 4' 0"

7 HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge M3' 10"

ROLLAND, Anna  8 Baldwin JunioDNS
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#49 Boys Pole Vault (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 8' 0" 5

2 REIMER, Ethan  8 Wheatridge M8' 0" 3

WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge MNH

MARTIN, Breckin  8 Woodland Sp NH

MESSICK, Sam  8 Baldwin JunioDNS

COBORN, Isaiah  8 Baldwin JunioDNS

#50 Boys Pole Vault (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BAYS, Kai  7 Woodland Sp 6' 0" 5

2 SALZMANN, Hutson  7 Baldwin Junio6' 0" 2.5

2 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 6' 0" 2.5

4 SUDDUTH, Caden  7 Woodland Sp 5' 6" 1

5 BOLDIN, Michael  7 Wheatridge M5' 6"

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M5' 6"

EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge MNH

ROSE, Jayce  7 Wheatridge MNH

GUNTHER, Sam  7 Baldwin JunioNH

#51 Girls Pole Vault (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M8' 0" 5

2 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M6' 0" 3

L'ECUYER, Addison  8 Wheatridge MNH

LACOUNT, Legacy  8 Wheatridge MNH

KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp NH

ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp NH

FOX, Malia  8 Wheatridge MNH

#52 Girls Pole Vault (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRILLHART, Londyn  7 Woodland Sp 5' 6" 5

PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge MNH

SINCLAIR, Tallon  7 Woodland Sp NH

GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp NH

SOLORIO, Aida  7 Wheatridge MNH

#53 Boys Long Jump (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 15' 10"  (NW) 5

2 FLORY, Tucker  8 Baldwin Junio15' 8"  (NW) 3

3 FRACK, Ayden  8 Baldwin Junio15' 23 /4  (NW) 2

4 BURNHAM, Wyatt  8 Baldwin Junio14' 91 /2  (NW) 1

5 DICK, Cason  8 Baldwin Junio14' 81 /4  (NW)

6 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M14' 7"  (NW)

7 PETERSON, Aidan  8 Woodland Sp 14' 5"  (NW)

8 VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge M13' 71 /2  (NW)

#53 Boys Long Jump (MS Boys 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 MARTIN, Breckin  8 Woodland Sp 13' 2"  (NW)

10 MCSWANE, Blake  8 Wheatridge M11' 41 /2  (NW)

BRUCE, Aidan  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

#54 Boys Long Jump (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Andrew  7 Baldwin Junio15' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 CRAMER, Nate  7 Baldwin Junio15' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 14' 113 /4  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 BAYS, Kai  7 Woodland Sp 14' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5)

6 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 13' 101 /2  (NW) 1(1)

6 FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M13' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 13' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

9 GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp 13' 5"  (NW) 1(2)

10 INGLEHART, Hudson  7 Woodland Sp 13' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

10 HAMRICK, Wrigley  7 Baldwin Junio13' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

12 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M12' 101 /2  (NW) 2(10)

13 WHALEY, Landon  7 Baldwin Junio12' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

14 GREEN, Bryson  7 Woodland Sp 12' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

15 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M12' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

16 HANSEN, Taiven  7 Baldwin Junio12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 HELTNE, Declan  7 Baldwin Junio12' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 BROERS, Jake  7 Baldwin Junio10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 9' 111 /2  (NW) 1(9)

BAUER, Nathan  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 1

KESINGER, Logan  7 Baldwin JunioDNS  (NW) 1

MOST, Camden  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 13' 101 /2  (NW)

2 GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp 13' 5"  (NW)

3 WHALEY, Landon  7 Baldwin Junio12' 10"  (NW)

4 GREEN, Bryson  7 Woodland Sp 12' 7"  (NW)

5 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M12' 4"  (NW)

6 HANSEN, Taiven  7 Baldwin Junio12' 11 /2  (NW)

7 HELTNE, Declan  7 Baldwin Junio12' 01 /2  (NW)

8 BROERS, Jake  7 Baldwin Junio10' 111 /2  (NW)

9 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 9' 111 /2  (NW)

BAUER, Nathan  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW)

KESINGER, Logan  7 Baldwin JunioDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Andrew  7 Baldwin Junio15' 7"  (NW)

2 CRAMER, Nate  7 Baldwin Junio15' 0"  (NW)

3 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 14' 113 /4  (NW)
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#54 Boys Long Jump (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 BAYS, Kai  7 Woodland Sp 14' 10"  (NW)

5 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M14' 31 /2  (NW)

6 FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M13' 101 /2  (NW)

7 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 13' 10"  (NW)

8 INGLEHART, Hudson  7 Woodland Sp 13' 3"  (NW)

8 HAMRICK, Wrigley  7 Baldwin Junio13' 3"  (NW)

10 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M12' 101 /2  (NW)

MOST, Camden  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW)

#55 Girls Long Jump (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ANTHONY, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 13' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio13' 71 /2  (NW) 3(1) 3

3 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 13' 4"  (NW) 3(2) 2

4 WENDT, Alyson  7 Baldwin Junio13' 31 /2  (NW) 3(3) 1

5 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio13' 1"  (NW) 3(4)

5 DICKIE, Sadie  7 Woodland Sp 13' 1"  (NW) 3(4)

7 KENNEDY, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 12' 81 /2  (NW) 3(6)

8 SCOBY, Logyn  7 Baldwin Junio12' 8"  (NW) 2(1)

9 JACKSON, Arieah  7 Woodland Sp 12' 41 /2  (NW) 3(7)

10 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 11' 81 /2  (NW) 3(8)

11 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M11' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2)

12 MILLER, Macy  7 Baldwin Junio11' 6"  (NW) 2(3)

12 HILLMAN, Gracie  7 Woodland Sp 11' 6"  (NW) 2(3)

14 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio10' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2)

15 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio10' 33 /4  (NW) 1(3)

16 NEIL, Emberlynn  7 Baldwin Junio10' 21 /4  (NW) 2(5)

17 MCCULLOUGH, Danielle  7 Wheatridge M9' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

18 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 9' 71 /2  (NW) 1(4)

MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW) 1

SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 1

SINCLAIR, Tallon  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW) 3

COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW) 1

STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 1

ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 1

WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW) 2

TROTH, Gwen  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

TRUE, Kayley  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

HINDERLITER, Addelyn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW) 1

BRILLHART, Londyn  7 Woodland Sp FOUL  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ANTHONY, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 13' 8"  (NW)

#55 Girls Long Jump (MS Girls 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 LUTHI, Ashlyn  7 Baldwin Junio10' 41 /2  (NW)

3 GRAHAM, Brighton  7 Baldwin Junio10' 33 /4  (NW)

4 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 9' 71 /2  (NW)

MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW)

COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

STOUT, Aislinn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

ANDERSON, Quinn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

SUBIRA, Hope  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 SCOBY, Logyn  7 Baldwin Junio12' 8"  (NW)

2 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M11' 61 /2  (NW)

3 MILLER, Macy  7 Baldwin Junio11' 6"  (NW)

3 HILLMAN, Gracie  7 Woodland Sp 11' 6"  (NW)

5 NEIL, Emberlynn  7 Baldwin Junio10' 21 /4  (NW)

6 MCCULLOUGH, Danielle  7 Wheatridge M9' 9"  (NW)

TROTH, Gwen  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

WRIGHT, Addie  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

TRUE, Kayley  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

HINDERLITER, Addelyn  7 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 DRUMMOND, Brynn  7 Baldwin Junio13' 71 /2  (NW)

2 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 13' 4"  (NW)

3 WENDT, Alyson  7 Baldwin Junio13' 31 /2  (NW)

4 HOLLOMAN, Ivy  7 Baldwin Junio13' 1"  (NW)

4 DICKIE, Sadie  7 Woodland Sp 13' 1"  (NW)

6 KENNEDY, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 12' 81 /2  (NW)

7 JACKSON, Arieah  7 Woodland Sp 12' 41 /2  (NW)

8 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 11' 81 /2  (NW)

SINCLAIR, Tallon  7 Woodland Sp DNS  (NW)

BRILLHART, Londyn  7 Woodland Sp FOUL  (NW)

#56 Girls Long Jump (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 15' 10"  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 WRIGHT, Peyton  8 Baldwin Junio15' 1"  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 14' 111 /2  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 BRUNKER, Cheyenne  8 Baldwin Junio14' 3"  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio13' 111 /2  (NW) 3(5)

6 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 13' 10"  (NW) 3(6)

7 PINKHAM, Clara  8 Woodland Sp 13' 83 /4  (NW) 3(7)

8 BRACKETT, Masyn  8 Woodland Sp 13' 0"  (NW) 3(8)

9 LONG, Addyson  8 Wheatridge M12' 71 /2  (NW) 3(9)

10 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 12' 7"  (NW) 3(10)

11 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M11' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

12 BERG, Addison  8 Wheatridge M11' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)
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#56 Girls Long Jump (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 11' 21 /2  (NW) 2(1)

14 DODGE, Cara  8 Baldwin Junio11' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2)

15 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 10' 101 /2  (NW) 2(3)

16 ANDREWS, Emerson  8 Wheatridge M10' 10"  (NW) 2(4)

17 EASLEY, Rebecca  8 Wheatridge M10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5)

18 BERG, Ada  8 Wheatridge M10' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

19 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M9' 7"  (NW) 2(6)

20 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M9' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

WASEKA, Shanice  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW) 1

LICERIO, Miley  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW) 1

WHALEY, Layla  8 Baldwin JunioDNS  (NW) 2

BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW) 2

NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW) 1

MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

ROLLAND, Anna  8 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M11' 8"  (NW)

2 BERG, Addison  8 Wheatridge M11' 51 /2  (NW)

3 BERG, Ada  8 Wheatridge M10' 11 /2  (NW)

4 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M9' 4"  (NW)

WASEKA, Shanice  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

LICERIO, Miley  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

NEDDERSON, Kathryn  8 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 11' 21 /2  (NW)

2 DODGE, Cara  8 Baldwin Junio11' 01 /2  (NW)

3 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 10' 101 /2  (NW)

4 ANDREWS, Emerson  8 Wheatridge M10' 10"  (NW)

5 EASLEY, Rebecca  8 Wheatridge M10' 51 /2  (NW)

6 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M9' 7"  (NW)

MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

WHALEY, Layla  8 Baldwin JunioDNS  (NW)

ROLLAND, Anna  8 Baldwin JunioFOUL  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 15' 10"  (NW)

2 WRIGHT, Peyton  8 Baldwin Junio15' 1"  (NW)

3 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 14' 111 /2  (NW)

4 BRUNKER, Cheyenne  8 Baldwin Junio14' 3"  (NW)

5 NIGH, Emme  8 Baldwin Junio13' 111 /2  (NW)

6 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 13' 10"  (NW)

7 PINKHAM, Clara  8 Woodland Sp 13' 83 /4  (NW)

8 BRACKETT, Masyn  8 Woodland Sp 13' 0"  (NW)

#56 Girls Long Jump (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 LONG, Addyson  8 Wheatridge M12' 71 /2  (NW)

10 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 12' 7"  (NW)

#57 Boys Shot Put (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Brayden  8 Woodland Sp 37' 7" 2(1) 5

2 FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio37' 11 /2 2(2) 3

3 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 34' 01 /2 2(3) 2

4 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 31' 4" 2(4) 1

5 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M30' 11" 2(5)

6 FLORY, Quinten  8 Baldwin Junio30' 9" 2(6)

7 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M29' 4" 1(1)

8 HILL, Brennen  8 Woodland Sp 28' 10" 2(7)

9 HEISS, Carden  8 Woodland Sp 28' 8" 2(8)

10 PETERSON, Aidan  8 Woodland Sp 27' 6" 2(9)

11 CULROSS, Pierce  8 Wheatridge M26' 0" 1(2)

12 RAMIREZ, Alessandro  8 Wheatridge M24' 11" 1(3)

13 DOUGLASS, Dodge  8 Baldwin Junio24' 81 /2 2(10)

14 LOGBECK, Nathaniel  8 Wheatridge M24' 51 /2 1(4)

15 MCGUINNESS, Peregrine  8 Baldwin Junio23' 1" 1(5)

16 SCHERMAN, Jordan  8 Wheatridge M21' 101 /2 1(6)

17 DEMPSEY, Quinn  8 Baldwin Junio21' 10" 1(7)

18 VAZQUEZ, jose  8 Wheatridge M21' 5" 1(8)

BRUCE, Aidan  8 Wheatridge MDNS 1

TIMMONS, Ira  8 Wheatridge MDNS 1

PETERSON, Logan  8 Wheatridge MDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M29' 4"

2 CULROSS, Pierce  8 Wheatridge M26' 0"

3 RAMIREZ, Alessandro  8 Wheatridge M24' 11"

4 LOGBECK, Nathaniel  8 Wheatridge M24' 51 /2

5 MCGUINNESS, Peregrine  8 Baldwin Junio23' 1"

6 SCHERMAN, Jordan  8 Wheatridge M21' 101 /2

7 DEMPSEY, Quinn  8 Baldwin Junio21' 10"

8 VAZQUEZ, jose  8 Wheatridge M21' 5"

BRUCE, Aidan  8 Wheatridge MDNS

TIMMONS, Ira  8 Wheatridge MDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BELL, Brayden  8 Woodland Sp 37' 7"

2 FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio37' 11 /2

3 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 34' 01 /2

4 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 31' 4"

5 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M30' 11"

6 FLORY, Quinten  8 Baldwin Junio30' 9"

WOODLAND SPRING  MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL 2
Olathe, KS
Woodland Spring MS

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/25/2023 6:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#57 Boys Shot Put (MS Boys 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 HILL, Brennen  8 Woodland Sp 28' 10"

8 HEISS, Carden  8 Woodland Sp 28' 8"

9 PETERSON, Aidan  8 Woodland Sp 27' 6"

10 DOUGLASS, Dodge  8 Baldwin Junio24' 81 /2

PETERSON, Logan  8 Wheatridge MDNS

#58 Boys Shot Put (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 35' 9" 2(1) 5

2 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 33' 5" 2(2) 3

3 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio32' 4" 2(3) 2

4 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 31' 103 /4 2(4) 1

5 STEWART, Shaw  7 Woodland Sp 28' 3" 2(5)

6 BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge M27' 0" 1(1)

7 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 26' 2" 2(6)

8 VAN HORN, Dylan  7 Baldwin Junio24' 91 /2 2(7)

9 LOVE, Warren  7 Woodland Sp 24' 3" 1(2)

10 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio24' 0" 2(8)

11 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 22' 111 /2 2(9)

12 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 22' 8" 2(10)

13 KELLERMAN, McCain  7 Baldwin Junio22' 3" 1(3)

14 RAPPLEAN, Kellen  7 Woodland Sp 21' 9" 1(4)

15 BROWN, Braxton  7 Wheatridge M21' 3" 1(5)

16 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 19' 10" 1(6)

17 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M19' 71 /2 2(11)

18 SALZMAN, Austin  7 Woodland Sp 19' 5" 1(7)

19 HUFFMASTER, Brandon  7 Woodland Sp 19' 0" 1(8)

20 WADEL, Joe  7 Baldwin Junio18' 91 /2 1(9)

21 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M18' 4" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge M27' 0"

2 LOVE, Warren  7 Woodland Sp 24' 3"

3 KELLERMAN, McCain  7 Baldwin Junio22' 3"

4 RAPPLEAN, Kellen  7 Woodland Sp 21' 9"

5 BROWN, Braxton  7 Wheatridge M21' 3"

6 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 19' 10"

7 SALZMAN, Austin  7 Woodland Sp 19' 5"

8 HUFFMASTER, Brandon  7 Woodland Sp 19' 0"

9 WADEL, Joe  7 Baldwin Junio18' 91 /2

10 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M18' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 35' 9"

2 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 33' 5"

3 WHEELER, Jackson  7 Baldwin Junio32' 4"

#58 Boys Shot Put (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 31' 103 /4

5 STEWART, Shaw  7 Woodland Sp 28' 3"

6 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 26' 2"

7 VAN HORN, Dylan  7 Baldwin Junio24' 91 /2

8 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio24' 0"

9 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 22' 111 /2

10 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 22' 8"

11 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M19' 71 /2

#59 Girls Shot Put (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ASWANI, Damary  7 Wheatridge M28' 101 /4 5

2 LISHER, ElliAnna  7 Baldwin Junio26' 61 /2 3

3 DYER, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 25' 21 /2 2

4 YOCKEY, Mikayla  7 Wheatridge M24' 111 /2 1

5 ALTON, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 23' 2"

6 MERMIS, Caylin  7 Woodland Sp 23' 0"

7 HOWLE, Victoria  7 Woodland Sp 22' 111 /2

8 BENCH, Taylor  7 Baldwin Junio22' 9"

9 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia  7 Woodland Sp 21' 101 /2

10 KINDLER, Emerson  7 Wheatridge M19' 111 /2

11 TERRY, Allison  7 Woodland Sp 19' 11"

11 HINTON, Hailey  7 Woodland Sp 19' 11"

13 KINSLEY, Rylee  7 Baldwin Junio18' 2"

FRANKE, Kambell  7 Baldwin JunioDNS

#60 Girls Shot Put (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOBBS, Hadley  8 Baldwin Junio30' 51 /2 2(1) 5

2 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 30' 4" 2(2) 3

3 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 30' 1" 2(3) 2

4 KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp 28' 53 /4 2(4) 1

5 VOLO, Bre  8 Wheatridge M25' 71 /4 1(1)

6 COOPER, Maddisyn  8 Baldwin Junio25' 01 /2 2(5)

7 TODD, Maggie  8 Baldwin Junio24' 51 /2 2(6)

8 CASTANEDA, Camila  8 Wheatridge M24' 31 /2 2(7)

9 DROGE, Abigail  8 Wheatridge M23' 10" 2(8)

10 BERG, Ada  8 Wheatridge M23' 3" 1(2)

11 LACOUNT, Legacy  8 Wheatridge M23' 2" 1(3)

12 GIBSON, Aliya  8 Woodland Sp 21' 2" 2(9)

13 PINEDA, Melanie  8 Wheatridge M20' 51 /2 1(4)

14 HICKS, Tatum  8 Baldwin Junio20' 41 /4 1(5)

15 FANNING, Peyton  8 Wheatridge M20' 11 /2 1(6)

16 WEST, Kiera  8 Baldwin Junio19' 5" 1(7)

17 WHITAKER, Kenzie  8 Baldwin Junio18' 51 /2 1(8)

18 MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin Junio17' 11 /2 1(9)
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#60 Girls Shot Put (MS Girls 8th Grade) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VOLO, Bre  8 Wheatridge M25' 71 /4

2 BERG, Ada  8 Wheatridge M23' 3"

3 LACOUNT, Legacy  8 Wheatridge M23' 2"

4 PINEDA, Melanie  8 Wheatridge M20' 51 /2

5 HICKS, Tatum  8 Baldwin Junio20' 41 /4

6 FANNING, Peyton  8 Wheatridge M20' 11 /2

7 WEST, Kiera  8 Baldwin Junio19' 5"

8 WHITAKER, Kenzie  8 Baldwin Junio18' 51 /2

9 MOSES, Keziah  8 Baldwin Junio17' 11 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOBBS, Hadley  8 Baldwin Junio30' 51 /2

2 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 30' 4"

3 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 30' 1"

4 KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp 28' 53 /4

5 COOPER, Maddisyn  8 Baldwin Junio25' 01 /2

6 TODD, Maggie  8 Baldwin Junio24' 51 /2

7 CASTANEDA, Camila  8 Wheatridge M24' 31 /2

8 DROGE, Abigail  8 Wheatridge M23' 10"

9 GIBSON, Aliya  8 Woodland Sp 21' 2"

#61 Boys Discus (MS Boys 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 93' 4" 2(1) 5

2 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio90' 9" 2(2) 3

3 TRYBOM, Jaxon  7 Baldwin Junio85' 4" 2(3) 2

4 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 85' 0" 2(4) 1

5 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 76' 1" 2(5)

6 VAN HORN, Dylan  7 Baldwin Junio74' 2" 2(6)

7 KELLERMAN, McCain  7 Baldwin Junio72' 7" 2(7)

8 WADEL, Joe  7 Baldwin Junio64' 4" 2(8)

9 GREEN, Bryson  7 Woodland Sp 62' 1" 2(9)

10 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 61' 0" 2(10)

11 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 59' 5" 1(1)

12 HUFFMASTER, Brandon  7 Woodland Sp 57' 5" 1(2)

13 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M54' 6" 1(3)

14 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 53' 9" 1(4)

15 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M48' 9" 1(5)

16 LOVE, Warren  7 Woodland Sp 46' 9" 1(6)

17 MEIER, Eli  7 Wheatridge M39' 8" 1(7)

18 SALZMAN, Austin  7 Woodland Sp 39' 2" 1(8)

19 SIZEMORE, Preston  7 Wheatridge M36' 6" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

#61 Boys Discus (MS Boys 7th Grade ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FEDOROV, Roman  7 Woodland Sp 59' 5"

2 HUFFMASTER, Brandon  7 Woodland Sp 57' 5"

3 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M54' 6"

4 GOODMAN, Cooper  7 Woodland Sp 53' 9"

5 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M48' 9"

6 LOVE, Warren  7 Woodland Sp 46' 9"

7 MEIER, Eli  7 Wheatridge M39' 8"

8 SALZMAN, Austin  7 Woodland Sp 39' 2"

9 SIZEMORE, Preston  7 Wheatridge M36' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 93' 4"

2 SERIGNY, Bentley  7 Baldwin Junio90' 9"

3 TRYBOM, Jaxon  7 Baldwin Junio85' 4"

4 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 85' 0"

5 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 76' 1"

6 VAN HORN, Dylan  7 Baldwin Junio74' 2"

7 KELLERMAN, McCain  7 Baldwin Junio72' 7"

8 WADEL, Joe  7 Baldwin Junio64' 4"

9 GREEN, Bryson  7 Woodland Sp 62' 1"

10 SMITH, Preston  7 Woodland Sp 61' 0"

#62 Boys Discus (MS Boys 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Colby  8 Baldwin Junio119' 7" 2(1) 5

2 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M101' 9" 1(1) 3

3 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M100' 5" 2(2) 2

4 FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio99' 7" 2(3) 0.5

4 DICK, Cason  8 Baldwin Junio99' 7" 2(3) 0.5

6 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 94' 11" 2(5)

7 CULROSS, Pierce  8 Wheatridge M85' 8" 1(2)

8 FLORY, Quinten  8 Baldwin Junio79' 6" 2(6)

9 RAMIREZ, Alessandro  8 Wheatridge M79' 5" 1(3)

10 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 73' 8" 2(7)

11 LOGBECK, Nathaniel  8 Wheatridge M73' 7" 2(8)

12 DOUGLASS, Dodge  8 Baldwin Junio70' 5" 2(9)

13 HILL, Brennen  8 Woodland Sp 67' 4" 2(10)

14 DEMPSEY, Quinn  8 Baldwin Junio66' 4" 1(4)

15 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M65' 8" 1(5)

16 MCGUINNESS, Peregrine  8 Baldwin Junio64' 5" 1(6)

17 SCHERMAN, Jordan  8 Wheatridge M63' 4" 1(7)

18 VAZQUEZ, jose  8 Wheatridge M60' 1" 1(8)

19 HEISS, Carden  8 Woodland Sp 52' 6" 1(9)

BRUCE, Aidan  8 Wheatridge MDNS 1

TIMMONS, Ira  8 Wheatridge MDNS 1

PETERSON, Logan  8 Wheatridge MDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#62 Boys Discus (MS Boys 8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M101' 9"

2 CULROSS, Pierce  8 Wheatridge M85' 8"

3 RAMIREZ, Alessandro  8 Wheatridge M79' 5"

4 DEMPSEY, Quinn  8 Baldwin Junio66' 4"

5 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M65' 8"

6 MCGUINNESS, Peregrine  8 Baldwin Junio64' 5"

7 SCHERMAN, Jordan  8 Wheatridge M63' 4"

8 VAZQUEZ, jose  8 Wheatridge M60' 1"

9 HEISS, Carden  8 Woodland Sp 52' 6"

BRUCE, Aidan  8 Wheatridge MDNS

TIMMONS, Ira  8 Wheatridge MDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Colby  8 Baldwin Junio119' 7"

2 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M100' 5"

3 FROST, Kreyton  8 Baldwin Junio99' 7"

3 DICK, Cason  8 Baldwin Junio99' 7"

5 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 94' 11"

6 FLORY, Quinten  8 Baldwin Junio79' 6"

7 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 73' 8"

8 LOGBECK, Nathaniel  8 Wheatridge M73' 7"

9 DOUGLASS, Dodge  8 Baldwin Junio70' 5"

10 HILL, Brennen  8 Woodland Sp 67' 4"

PETERSON, Logan  8 Wheatridge MDNS

#63 Girls Discus (MS Girls 8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GALLAGHER, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 65' 43 /4 5

2 KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp 64' 2" 3

3 HOBBS, Hadley  8 Baldwin Junio61' 73 /4 2

4 TODD, Maggie  8 Baldwin Junio53' 8" 1

5 CASTANEDA, Camila  8 Wheatridge M51' 83 /4

6 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 49' 91 /2

7 WHITAKER, Kenzie  8 Baldwin Junio49' 3"

8 COOPER, Maddisyn  8 Baldwin Junio48' 111 /2

9 DROGE, Abigail  8 Wheatridge M48' 4"

10 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M46' 91 /2

11 WEST, Kiera  8 Baldwin Junio44' 33 /4

12 VOLO, Bre  8 Wheatridge M42' 10"

13 FANNING, Peyton  8 Wheatridge M42' 71 /2

14 PINEDA, Melanie  8 Wheatridge M42' 23 /4

15 HICKS, Tatum  8 Baldwin Junio41' 73 /4

16 GIBSON, Aliya  8 Woodland Sp 36' 33 /4

#64 Girls Discus (MS Girls 7th Grade )
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ASWANI, Damary  7 Wheatridge M66' 61 /4 5

2 BENCH, Taylor  7 Baldwin Junio56' 111 /2 3

3 YOCKEY, Mikayla  7 Wheatridge M50' 10" 2

4 LISHER, ElliAnna  7 Baldwin Junio49' 10" 1

5 HINTON, Hailey  7 Woodland Sp 49' 9"

6 KINSLEY, Rylee  7 Baldwin Junio46' 111 /4

7 NICHOLS, Addison  7 Woodland Sp 45' 81 /2

8 SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp 45' 8"

9 HOWLE, Victoria  7 Woodland Sp 38' 63 /4

10 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 37' 3"

11 KINDLER, Emerson  7 Wheatridge M35' 7"

12 TERRY, Allison  7 Woodland Sp 35' 3"

13 ALTON, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 34' 11"

14 DYER, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 33' 111 /4

15 GREEN, Kate  7 Wheatridge M21' 61 /2

FRANKE, Kambell  7 Baldwin JunioDNS

MS Girls 7th Grade  Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 68

2 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 49

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 27

MS Boys 7th Grade  Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 108.5

2 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 42.5

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 10

MS Girls 8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 77.5

2 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 66

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 11.5

MS Boys 8th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 71

2 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 53

3 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 36

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 144.5

2 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 113.5

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 63
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 134

2 Baldwin Junior High School BALJ 126.5

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 38.5
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